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SVENSKT RESPITSYSTEM

Vindhemsregattan totalt

Placering Rorsman
1 Thomas Solberg
2 Anders Hansson
3 Pontus Jansson
4 Susanne Sawert
5 Jan Rastander
6 Bjorn Karijel
7 Henrik Westling
8 Hans Ekholm
9 Peter Norberg

Klubb
SNBK
HSSS
SNBK
SNBK
SuSS
SuSS
SNBK
SuSS
SuSS

Battyp

Neppare
Neppare

2,4mR
Arcona345

606
606
606
606

606

Seglingsledare: Camilla Loo

Segelnr

923
869
420
493
183
222
229
442

6

DNF =antalet startande +1
DNS =antalet anmalda +1
Dnc = antalet anmalda +1
Gul markering = resultat som raknas bort
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